Issuer
ISIN

Not awarded
Maturity Date

Participant

Auction Results

Auction 741 _ GYGUBADAOBO3

Auction Date 08/12/2025
Settlement Date 12/12/2025

BANK OF GUYANA
GYGUBADAOBO3

Public Offering
Max Non-Competitive

Issue Date

13/03/2026
Account Type

Bid Amount

24,850.00 (M)
0.00 (M)

12/12/2025

Awarded Amount

Bid Yield

Awarded Yield

Amount to be paid

Competitive Bids

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

9,000,000,000.00
500,000,000.00
500,000,000.00

1,602,400,000.00

3,000,000,000.00

9,000,000,000.00
500,000,000.00
500,000,000.00

1,602,400,000.00

3,000,000,000.00

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

8,975,385,000.00
498,632,500.00
498,632,500.00

1,598,017,436.00

2,991,795,000.00

G-CSD



